
Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

4 SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 14.806 1D 1 331$       

6 MOLLY OTTO GRAND FORKS, ND SIXAPPEAL 14.841 1D 2 248$       

32 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN TAKIN ON A STORM 15.054 1D 3 166$       

13 SARA WALTER S, IA FIRST DOWN IRIS 15.099 1D 4 42$         

27 KELLY GERBER FIARBURY, IL WHOS FAME 15.099 1D 4 42$         

3 MARIAH DICKEY RIVER FALLS, WI LIL REY REY 15.229 1D 6 -$             

15 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 15.292 1D 7 -$             

14 ROBERT VIAENE MARSHALL, MN SMART N GOLDSEEKER 15.319 2D 1 221$       

28 SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN MY FAMES FLION 15.345 2D 2 166$       

1 WENDY BRANDT CLARION, IA EASTERS STREAKIN GLO 15.575 2D 3 110$       

26 COLLEEN VONDRA UNION GROVE, WI CW WHOLE LOTTA ROSIE 15.591 2D 4 55$         

31 HADLEY MURPHY ALMA, WI A LATTE FIRE 15.595 2D 5 -$             

10 MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA SUDDEN STREAK TAFAME 15.764 2D 6 -$             

24 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI EASE DOWN THE FIRE 15.786 2D 7 -$             

30 LACY DUNSMORE RIVER FALLS, WI IT’S A CHICKS CARTEL 15.811 2D 8 -$             

18 TASHA BJORK COLFAX, WI MR FRENCH MULBERRY 15.892 2D 9 -$             

9 VIRGINIA ANDERSON VIBORG, SD PEPTOS PRETTY TEASE 15.994 2D 10 -$             

29 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI FLYNFAST FIRST CLASS 15.998 2D 11 -$             

25 CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC STREAK N FAMOUS 16.259 2D 12 -$             

19 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 16.687 2D 13 -$             

8 RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI DASH FOR THE REMEDY 18.581 2D 14 -$             

17 ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN MYSTERIOUS FRENCHMAN 915.013 -$             

11 SHERRIE RING EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 915.052 -$             

7 CASANDRA KLEINJAN SLAYTON, MN WHISKEY KISMET 915.331 -$             

21 MACKENZIE GLAB HUDSON, WI RPS VALENTINA 915.448 -$             

16 TERESA PETERSON WATKINS, MN FIREWATER REQUESTS 915.487 -$             

2 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 915.700 -$             

12 TARA SAUBER HAMPTON, MN FIREWATER APPROVED 915.751 -$             

5 STACY NELSON CANYON, MN TS SILENT BID 916.080 -$             

22 TAMMY MARTYN EDGAR, WI MJK TWISTN GLO ELLIE 916.372 -$             

23 SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN BOBS FAMOUS BIRTHDAY 916.766 -$             

20 JENNY BORN WAUBUN, MN HOL LIL SCOOTER 917.479 -$             

DERBY 1ST GO

32 entries paid out 1,380



Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

5 STACY NELSON CANYON, MN TS SILENT BID 14.747 1D 1 331$       

32 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN TAKIN ON A STORM 14.912 1D 2 248$       

6 MOLLY OTTO GRAND FORKS, ND SIXAPPEAL 14.971 1D 3 166$       

15 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 14.994 1D 4 42$         

13 SARA WALTER S, IA FIRST DOWN IRIS 14.994 1D 4 42$         

11 SHERRIE RING EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 15.104 1D 6 -$             

24 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI EASE DOWN THE FIRE 15.193 1D 7 -$             

14 ROBERT VIAENE MARSHALL, MN SMART N GOLDSEEKER 15.269 2D 1 221$       

4 SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 15.376 2D 2 166$       

29 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI FLYNFAST FIRST CLASS 15.444 2D 3 110$       

1 WENDY BRANDT CLARION, IA EASTERS STREAKIN GLO 15.489 2D 4 55$         

26 COLLEEN VONDRA UNION GROVE, WI CW WHOLE LOTTA ROSIE 15.551 2D 5 -$             

10 MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA SUDDEN STREAK TAFAME 15.561 2D 6 -$             

2 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 15.731 2D 7 -$             

19 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 15.760 2D 8 -$             

3 MARIAH DICKEY RIVER FALLS, WI LIL REY REY 15.820 2D 9 -$             

7 CASANDRA KLEINJAN SLAYTON, MN WHISKEY KISMET 15.826 2D 10 -$             

30 LACY DUNSMORE RIVER FALLS, WI IT’S A CHICKS CARTEL 15.859 2D 11 -$             

9 VIRGINIA ANDERSON VIBORG, SD PEPTOS PRETTY TEASE 15.934 2D 12 -$             

12 TARA SAUBER HAMPTON, MN FIREWATER APPROVED 15.969 2D 13 -$             

22 TAMMY MARTYN EDGAR, WI MJK TWISTN GLO ELLIE 16.376 2D 14 -$             

8 RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI DASH FOR THE REMEDY 16.403 2D 15 -$             

20 JENNY BORN WAUBUN, MN HOL LIL SCOOTER 914.835 -$             

17 ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN MYSTERIOUS FRENCHMAN 915.208 -$             

16 TERESA PETERSON WATKINS, MN FIREWATER REQUESTS 915.312 -$             

27 KELLY GERBER FIARBURY, IL WHOS FAME 915.468 -$             

28 SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN MY FAMES FLION 915.496 -$             

18 TASHA BJORK COLFAX, WI MR FRENCH MULBERRY 915.906 -$             

25 CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC STREAK N FAMOUS 915.984 -$             

21 MACKENZIE GLAB HUDSON, WI RPS VALENTINA 916.279 -$             

31 HADLEY MURPHY ALMA, WI A LATTE FIRE 924.320 -$             

23 SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN BOBS FAMOUS BIRTHDAY 999.999 -$             

DERBY 2ND GO

DERBY 2D AVERAGE

32 Entries Paid out $1,380



Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name 1ST GO TIME2ND GO TIMEAVERAGE TIMEDivision Placing Earnings

6 MOLLY OTTO GRAND FORKS, ND SIXAPPEAL 14.841 14.971 29.812 1D 1 442$  

32 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN TAKIN ON A STORM 15.054 14.912 29.966 1D 2 331$  

13 SARA WALTER S, IA FIRST DOWN IRIS 15.099 14.994 30.093 1D 3 221$  

4 SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 14.806 15.376 30.182 1D 4 110$  

15 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 15.292 14.994 30.286 1D 5 -$       

14 ROBERT VIAENE MARSHALL, MN SMART N GOLDSEEKER 15.319 15.269 30.588 1D 6 -$       

24 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI EASE DOWN THE FIRE 15.786 15.193 30.979 2D 1 294$  

3 MARIAH DICKEY RIVER FALLS, WI LIL REY REY 15.229 15.820 31.049 2D 2 221$  

1 WENDY BRANDT CLARION, IA EASTERS STREAKIN GLO 15.575 15.489 31.064 2D 3 147$  

26 COLLEEN VONDRA UNION GROVE, WI CW WHOLE LOTTA ROSIE 15.591 15.551 31.142 2D 4 74$    

10 MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA SUDDEN STREAK TAFAME 15.764 15.561 31.325 2D 5 -$       

29 ASHLEY CLARKE MEDFORD, WI FLYNFAST FIRST CLASS 15.998 15.444 31.442 2D 6 -$       

30 LACY DUNSMORE RIVER FALLS, WI IT’S A CHICKS CARTEL 15.811 15.859 31.670 2D 7 -$       

9 VIRGINIA ANDERSON VIBORG, SD PEPTOS PRETTY TEASE 15.994 15.934 31.928 2D 8 -$       

19 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 16.687 15.760 32.447 2D 9 -$       

8 RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI DASH FOR THE REMEDY 18.581 16.403 34.984 2D 10 -$       

11 SHERRIE RING EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 915.052 15.104 930.156 -$       

27 KELLY GERBER FIARBURY, IL WHOS FAME 15.099 915.468 930.567 2D 12 -$       

5 STACY NELSON CANYON, MN TS SILENT BID 916.080 14.747 930.827 -$       

28 SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN MY FAMES FLION 15.345 915.496 930.841 2D 14 -$       

7 CASANDRA KLEINJAN SLAYTON, MN WHISKEY KISMET 915.331 15.826 931.157 -$       

2 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLOZERO GUY 915.700 15.731 931.431 -$       

12 TARA SAUBER HAMPTON, MN FIREWATER APPROVED 915.751 15.969 931.720 -$       

18 TASHA BJORK COLFAX, WI MR FRENCH MULBERRY 15.892 915.906 931.798 2D 18 -$       

25 CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC STREAK N FAMOUS 16.259 915.984 932.243 2D 19 -$       

22 TAMMY MARTYN EDGAR, WI MJK TWISTN GLO ELLIE 916.372 16.376 932.748 -$       

31 HADLEY MURPHY ALMA, WI A LATTE FIRE 15.595 924.320 939.915 2D 21 -$       

17 ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN MYSTERIOUS FRENCHMAN 915.013 915.208 1830.221 -$       

16 TERESA PETERSON WATKINS, MN FIREWATER REQUESTS 915.487 915.312 1830.799 -$       

21 MACKENZIE GLAB HUDSON, WI RPS VALENTINA 915.448 916.279 1831.727 -$       

20 JENNY BORN WAUBUN, MN HOL LIL SCOOTER 917.479 914.835 1832.314 -$       

23 SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN BOBS FAMOUS BIRTHDAY 916.766 999.999 1916.765 -$       

32 Entries Paid out $1,840


